BETWS Y COED GOLF CLUB FIXTURES FOR 2025

MAY

06/05/2025
13/05/2025
20/05/2025
25/05/2025
27/05/2025

JUNE

03/06/2025
10/06/2025
17/06/2025
24/06/2025
29/06/2025

JULY

01/07/2025
08/07/2025
13/07/2025
15/07/2025
22/07/2025
29/07/2025

AUGUST

05/08/2025
12/08/2025
18/08/2025
19/08/2025
24/08/2025
26/08/2025

SEPTEMBER

02/09/2025
09/09/2025
13/09/2025
16/09/2025
23/09/2025
28/09/2025

OCTOBER
07/10/2025
14/10/2025
20/10/2025
21/10/2025
28/10/2025

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Sunday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
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GUW Medal

Medalsome

Stableford round 4

Merrion Salver

Tiws Y Wennol & Extra Medal

GUW Medal

Cawley Rose Bowl & Extra Medal
Stableford

Clwb Y Cymer

Ladies Invitation Day

G.U.W. Medal & Ann’s Spoons
Stableford & Cath Crean
Mixed Open

Welsh Dragon Brooch

Royal Oak Bowl & Extra Medal
Stableford

Medal + Tlws lona

Beaver Grove & Extra medal
Siabod Bowl round 1

Siabod Bowl round 2
Holland Trophy

Stableford

Medal

Stableford Final
Lady Captain’s day
Stableford
Stableford Final
GUW Medal

GUW Medal
White Wine
Halloween Open
Red wine comp
Roll up



These Fixtures are subject to change during the year



